结构图 Construction
本体颜色：Body Color
标   准  品:Standard(Greem 绿色)
标        示：Marking
(根据客户要求提供相 应标识）
(According to the customer request to
 provide corresponding identification)
JIS C 5201-1

300270
275
料号编号 Ordering Information
 例 example
J
精度
Tol
J=±5%
K=±10%
50B
功率Power
25B=25W
50B=50W
100=100W
500=500W
A00=1000W
A50=1500W
B00=2000W
HPR
产品名称
Product Name
被漆功率瓷管电阻器 被漆功率瓷管电阻器
Coated High Power Ceramic Coated High Power Ceramic
Tube ResistorTube Resistor
被漆功率瓷管电阻器
Coated High Power Ceramic
Tube Resistor
10R00
阻值Ohm
0R100=0.1Ω
0R200=0.22Ω
10R00=10Ω
10K00=10KΩ
O D002
    特殊码
Special code